Autocall
Barrier

Next
observation

Early Redemption @
Growth amount0

2

3

4

5

6

1 8.12 %

16.24 %

24.36 %

32.48 %

40.60 %

100 %

95 %

90 %

85 %

80 %

67 %

Below 65%
Capital eroded on a 1:1 basis

Between 65 and 67%
Initial Capital returned

67% or above Initial capital plus
Capital Growth Amount

• Defined returns of 7-8% pa with downside protection

Example

12

Focusing in on Beta
Terminal payoff of core investments^

Significant intrinsic value in Fund

8% + returns in flat market

Time is your friend

Conservative capital growth and return barriers pay dividends

^ Performance of Beta Portfolio only
^ Represent sensitivities to equity market moves only
^ Assumes no reinvestment of maturing investments
^ These scenarios are net of fees

Past performance is not necessarily a guide for the future.  Forecasts are not reliable indicators of future performance. The value of investments, and the income
from them, can go down as well as up and the investor may not get back the amount originally invested. The data is sourced from Fortem Capital Limited and
external sources. The data is as at the date of this document and has been reviewed by Fortem Capital Limited.

Immediate spot moves -20% -15% -10% -5% 0% 5% 10% 15% 20%

Return (%) 34.4% 25.8% 17.3% 10.9% 6.8% 4.7% 4.7% 4.7% 4.7%

Time to Maturity (Av. yrs) 4.0 3.0 1.9 1.2 0.7 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5

GRY to Maturity (Av. %) 7.7% 8.1% 8.5% 9.1% 9.4% 9.8% 9.8% 9.8% 9.8%

As of 28th June 2024

13

Diversifier:

Identify investments that provide for positive
absolute annualised returns whilst exhibiting
significantly lower equity market beta to that of
the Beta Portfolio

Max position size 5%

Protection:

Derivative investments providing positive
convexity during periods of volatility spiking
and markets falling (the worst period for the
Beta portfolio)

Make-up and spend governed by pricing
environment, scenario analysis of Beta, Fund
risks

Investment Guidelines Diversifiers & Protection Overlay
Risk Management

14

Diversifiers
Maximum 20%

Providing a counterbalance / diversification to the equity risk within the Core